HSS Split Point Jobber Drills

Metric

DIN 338/BS 328
Flute Geometry

Standard Helix, right hand spiral

Surface finish

Blue

Point geometry

Up to 2.9mm - 118°

3.0mm and above - 135° split point
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141-1492
147-7453
147-7454
387-1174
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387-1186
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155-4317
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387-1198
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